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FEFHAHE
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1.6MPa Z41W-16P Z41W-16R Z41W-16P8 Z41W-16P3 Z41W-16R8 Z41W-16R3
2.5MPa Z41W-25P Z41W-25R Z41W-25P8 Z41W-25P3 Z41W-25R8 Z41W-25R3
E R 4.0MPa Z41W-40P Z41W-40R Z41W-40P8 Z41W-40P3 Z41W-40R8 Z41W-40R3
6.4MPa Z41W-64P Z41W-64R Z41W-64P8 Z41W-64P3 Z41W-64R8 Z41W-64R3
10.0MPa Z41W-100P Z41W-100R Z41W-100P8 Z41W-100P3 Z41W-100R8 Z41W-100R3
Class150 Z41W-150LbP | Z41W-150LbR | Z41W-150LbP8 | Z41W-150LbP3 | Z41W-150LbR8 | Z41W-150LbR3
E Class300 Z41W-300LbP | Z41W-300LbR | Z41W-300LbP8 | Z41W-300LbP3 | Z41W-300LbR8 | Z41W-300LbR3
Class600 Z41W-600LbP | Z41W-600LbR | Z41W-600LbP8 | Z41W-600LbP3 | Z41W-600LbR8 | Z41W-600LbR3
: ZGOCr18Ni9 ZGOOCr19Ni11 | ZGOCr17Ni12Mo2 | ZG00Cr17Ni14Mo2
w| K ZG1Cr18Ni9Ti |ZG1Cr18Ni12Mo2Ti Cr8(Fa0d) CF3(F304L) CFBM(F316) CFaM(F316L)
;i . - {CHENI12Mo2Ti OCr19Ni9 00Cr19Ni11 0Cr17Ni12Mo2 | 00Cr17Ni14Mo2
o (304) (304L) (316) (316L)
ZHE AR
EHH., 2R FHRE+AEWH(M)/PTFE
EB EANMR THERE ERER K ETES BEUMENR ERER K REE
IR | ERBRECT) <200C
EERED EHNHFHESHZER/AN"4"RT, T6: Z441Y-300Lb
GERED EHNYFHESHZEENS"R~N, =F: Z541Y-300Lb
BT EHEENFHRSHNZE/AN"9"R~, RFI: Z941Y-300Lb
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PN=4.0MPa PN<2.5MPa
FEIERT. EERT
z49W-16P(P3, P8. R. R3, R8)
DN | 15 | 20 | 25 | 32 | 40 | 50 | 65 | 80 | 100 | 125 | 150 | 200 | 250 | 300 | 350 [ 400 | 450 | 500 [ 600 | 700 | 800
L | 130 | 150 | 160 | 180 | 200 | 250 | 265 | 280 | 300 | 325 | 350 | 400 | 450 | 500 | 550 | 600 | 650 | 700 | 800 | 900 | 1000
H | 175 | 180 | 210 | 280 | 350 | 358 | 375 | 433 | 502 | 612 | 676 | 820 | 969 |1142|1280| 1452|1541 |1676|1874| - | -
Do | 120 | 140 | 160 | 180 | 200 | 240 | 240 | 280 | 320 | 360 | 360 | 400 | 450 | 560 | 640 | 640 | 720 | 720 | 800 | - | -
z49wW-25P(P3, P8, R. R3. R8)
DN | 15 | 20 | 25 | 32 | 40 | 50 | 65 | 80 | 100 | 125 | 150 | 200 | 250 | 300 | 350 | 400 | 450 | 500 | 600 | 700 | 800
L | 130 | 150 | 160 | 180 | 200 | 250 | 265 | 280 | 300 | 325 | 350 | 400 | 450 | 500 | 550 | 600 | 650 | 700 | 800 | 900 | 1000
H | 175 | 180 | 210 | 280 | 350 | 358 | 375 | 433 | 502 | 612 | 676 | 820 | 969 |1142|1280|1452( 1541 1676|1874 - | -
Do | 120 | 140 | 160 | 180 | 200 | 240 | 240 | 280 | 320 | 360 | 660 | 400 | 450 | 560 | 640 | 640 | 720 | 720 | 800 | - | -
Z49W-40P(P3. P8, R. R3, R8)
DN | 15 | 20 | 25 | 32 | 40 | 50 | 65 | 80 | 100 | 125 | 150 | 200 | 250 | 300 | 350 | 400 | 450 | 500
L | 130 | 150 | 160 | 180 | 200 | 250 | 280 | 310 | 350 | 400 | 450 | 550 | 650 | 750 | 850 | 950 | 1050 | 1150
H | 175 | 180 | 210 | 280 | 350 | 372 | 395 | 457 | 552 | 634 | 708 | 858 | 1015 | 1203 | 1341 | 1492 | - -
Do | 120 | 140 | 160 | 180 | 200 | 250 | 280 | 300 | 350 | 400 | 450 | 500 | 560 | 640 | 640 | 720 | - =2
z4QW-64P(P3. P8, R. R3, R8)
DN 15 20 25 32 40 50 65 80 100 | 125 | 150 | 200 | 250 | 300 | 350 | 400
L 170 | 190 | 210 | 230 | 240 | 250 | 280 | 310 | 350 | 400 | 450 | 550 | 650 | 750 | 850 | 950
E 175 | 180 | 210 | 280 | 350 | 372 | 385 | 458 | 553 | 638 | 718 | 873 | 1053 | 1203 | 1616 -
Do | 140 | 160 | 180 | 200 | 240 | 280 | 280 | 320 | 360 | 400 | 450 | 560 | 640 | 640 | 800 =
z4QW-100P(P3. P8, R. R3. R8)
DN 15 20 25 32 40 50 65 80 100 | 125 | 150 | 200 | 250 | 300 | 350 | 400
L 170 | 190 | 210 | 280 | 240 | 250 | 280 | 310 | 350 | 400 | 450 | 550 | 650 | 750 | 850 | 950
H 175 | 180 | 210 | 280 | 350 | 372 | 395 | 458 | 553 | 638 | 718 | 873 | 1053 | 1203 | 1616 -
Do | 140 | 160 | 180 | 200 | 240 | 280 | 280 | 320 | 360 | 400 | 450 | 560 | 640 | 640 | 800 -
Z4QW-150Lb(10K)P3. P8, R3. R8
DN |12 34| 1 [11/411/2 2 21/2/ 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 | 8 |10[ 12|14 |16[ 18|20 242628 [30]32]36]40
15 [ 20 | 25 | 32 | 40 | 50 | 65 | 80 | 100 | 125|150 | 200|250 | 300 | 350 | 400 | 450 | 500 | 600 | 650 | 700 | 750 | 800 | 900 [1000
L |108]117|127 | 140|165 | 178|190 | 203|229 | 254 | 267 | 292 | 330 | 356 | 381 | 406 | 432 | 457 | 508 [ 559 | 610 [ 610|660 | 711 | 812
H | 169192 | 230|246 | 283 | 323 | 347 | 383 | 457 | 632 | 635 | 762 | 892 [1080|1295(1435|1626|1829]2175(2235(2310[2695|3708|3924]4318
Do | 100 | 100|120 | 120|150 | 150 | 180 | 200 | 200 | 250 | 250 | 280 | 300 | 350 | 350 | 400 | 400 | 450 [ 500 | 550 [600| 600 — | — | —
Z4QW-300Lb(20K)P3, P8, R3. R8
DN |12 | 34| 1 [11/4]11/2] 2 |21/2] 3 | 4 | 5 | 6 | 8 |10 [ 12|14 [ 16 | 18 [ 20 [ 24 [ 26 | 28 | 30
15 | 20 | 25 | 32 | 40 | 50 | 65 | 80 | 100 | 125 | 150 | 200 | 250 | 300 | 350 | 400 | 450 | 500 | 600 | 650 | 700 | 750
L | 140 | 152 | 165 | 178 | 190 | 216 | 241 | 283 | 305 | 381 | 403 | 419 | 457 | 502 | 762 | 838 | 914 | 991 [1143[1245] 1346|1397
H [ 169 | 193 | 230 | 246 | 283 | 330 | 368 | 394 | 473 | 660 | 711 | 813 [1003[1137[1489|1580[2017|2228]2650(3219(3378 (3530
Do | 120 | 150 | 150 | 160 | 180 | 200 | 240 | 280 | 300 | 350 | 400 | 400 | 450 | 500 | 600 | 650 | 700 [ 700 [ 750 [ - [ - | -
Z4QW-600Lb(40K)P3, P8, R3. R8
on |12 | 34 | 1 [11al112] 2 [212] 3 4 5 6 8 10 | 12 | 14 | 16 | 18 | 20 | 24
15 | 20 | 25 | 32 | 40 | 50 | 65 | 80 | 100 | 125 | 150 | 200 | 250 | 300 | 350 | 400 | 450 | 500 | 600
L | 165 | 190 | 216 | 229 | 241 | 292 | 330 | 356 | 432 | 508 | 559 | 660 | 787 | 838 | 889 | 991 | 1092 | 1194 | 1397
H | 169 | 193 | 230 | 246 | 283 | 425 | 485 | 510 | 610 | 770 | 820 | 920 | 1080 | 1220 | 1473 | 1651 | 1727 | 2019 | 2155
Do | 160 | 180 | 200 | 200 | 240 | 280 | 320 | 350 | 400 | 450 | 500 | 600 | 650 | 650 | 700 | 800 | 800 | 800 | -
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